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Be mesmerised by Mirage’s industrial 
concrete design and decorative feature tiles. 
These durable porcelain tiles are suitable for 
all indoor wall and floor applications.



Mirage White

Mirage Dark Grey

300x600mm

Matt P2

300x600mm

Matt P2

Decor 600x600mm

Matt P2

600x600mm

Matt P2

Decor 600x600mm

Matt P2

600x600mm

Matt P2



Product Specifications

Material:   Porcelain

Edge Type:   Rectified

Tile Thickness:  10mm

Tile Faces:   300x600mm: 16 Faces

    600x600mm: 8 Faces

    Decor 600x600mm: 8 Faces

Slip Ratings:   Matt: P2

Country of Origin:  China

Applications:   Interior Wall and Floor

Packing Information
May vary from batch to batch - please contact us for confirmation.

Disclaimer: All information stated on our catalogues are correct at the time of publishing or printing and 

are subject to change without notice. Slip ratings can vary between productions and we recommend 

confirmation at the time of specifying. Please note colours may vary from batch to batch.

Per Piece Per Box Per Pallet

Size kg Pieces kg m2 Pieces kg m2 Boxes

300x600 3.81 8 30.5 1.44 320 1220 57.60 40

600x600 7.75 4 31 1.44 160 1240 57.60 40

Mirage White



CODE

EST0088 

EST0089 

EST0090 

EST0091 

EST0093

CURRENT STOCK CODE

EST0019 
Image Dark Grey 600x600mm Matt P2

NEW STOCK CODE

EST0093 
Mirage Dark Grey 600x600mm Matt P2

COLOUR

White Decor

White

White

Dark Grey Decor

Dark Grey

SIZE

600x600mm

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x600mm

300x600mm

FINISH 

Matt P2

Matt P2

Matt P2

Matt P2

Matt P2

Mirage — Stocked Items

Upcoming Items

Mirage Dark Grey
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Stock of EST0093 will be ordered once current stock of EST0019 is depleted.


