# Mirage

Be mesmerised by Mirage's industrial concrete design and decorative feature tiles. These durable porcelain tiles are suitable for all indoor wall and floor applications.





Melbourne Office and Warehouse

2 / 1 Kitchen Road, Dandenong South VIC 3175 www.designerstonesolutions.com.au sales@designerstonesolutions.com.au 03 9706 5245

## Mirage White







300x600mm Matt P2

600x600mm Matt P2

Decor 600x600mm Matt P2

### Mirage Dark Grey



**300x600mm** Matt P2

600x600mm Matt P2

Decor 600x600mm Matt P2



### **Product Specifications**

Material:	Porcelain
Edge Type:	Rectified
Tile Thickness:	10mm
Tile Faces:	300x600mm: 16 Faces
	600x600mm: 8 Faces
	Decor 600x600mm: 8 Faces
Slip Ratings:	Matt: P2
Country of Origin:	China
Applications:	Interior Wall and Floor

## **Packing Information**

May vary from batch to batch - please contact us for confirmation.

	Per Piece		Per Box			Per F	Pallet	
Size	kg	Pieces	kg	m2	Pieces	kg	m2	Boxes
300x600	3.81	8	30.5	1.44	320	1220	57.60	40
600x600	7.75	4	31	1.44	160	1240	57.60	40

Disclaimer: All information stated on our catalogues are correct at the time of publishing or printing and are subject to change without notice. Slip ratings can vary between productions and we recommend confirmation at the time of specifying. Please note colours may vary from batch to batch.



#### Mirage — Stocked Items

COLOUR	SIZE	FINISH	CODE
White Decor	600x600mm	Matt P2	EST0088
White	600x600mm	Matt P2	EST0089
White	300x600mm	Matt P2	EST0090
Dark Grey Decor	600x600mm	Matt P2	EST0091
Dark Grey	300x600mm	Matt P2	ESTO093

#### **Upcoming Items**

CURRENT STOCK CODE	NEW STOCK CODE
EST0019	EST0093
Image Dark Grey 600x600mm Matt P2	Mirage Dark Grey 600x600mm Matt P2

Stock of EST0093 will be ordered once current stock of EST0019 is depleted.



Melbourne Office and Warehouse

2 / 1 Kitchen Road, Dandenong South VIC 3175 www.designerstonesolutions.com.au sales@designerstonesolutions.com.au 03 9706 5245